202585 R EFHE VA 3H
YAMAHA SS #J—2 1.264 km H T B
HRIAK—VET HRE 2025/08/09 08:30 gy .... -

fRE (13:00 31 L) BAsaEsfE 8:30:00

Lap Bzl Laptime S1 Ss2 Lap [2#2] Laptime S1 Ss2
4 8:34:50.604 55.744 28.228 27.516
(55) AEB BESY 5 8:35:46.221 55.617 27.843 27.774
1 8:31:56.259 55.559 27.953 27.606 6 8:36:42.925 56.704 28.684 28.020
2 8:32:51.512 55.253 27.829 27.424 7 8:37:38.445 55.520 27.840 27.680
3 8:33:46.634 55.122 27.788 27.334 8 8:38:35.302 56.857 28.565 28.292
4 8:34:42.312 55.678 28.316 27.362 9 8:39:32.847 57.545 29.636 27.909
5 8:35:37.506 55.194 27.852 27.342 10 8:40:28.639 55.792 27.991 27.801
6 8:36:32.603 55.097 27.856 27.241 11 8:41:25.089 56.450 28.492 27.958
7 8:37:28.062 55.459 28.106 27.353 12 8:42:21.316 56.227 28.497 27.730
8 8:38:24.312 56.250 27.890 28.360
9 8:39:23.602 59.290 31.872 27.418 (97) H L §EfE
10 8:40:19.668 56.066 27.961 28.105 1 8:31:57.335 56.087 28.255 27.832
11 8:41:15.077 55.409 27.919 27.490 2 8:32:53.090 55.755 28.122 27.633
12 8:42:10.680 55.603 28.085 27.518 3 8:33:48.739 55.649 28.060 27.589
4 8:34:44.460 55.721 28.047 27.674
(61) #EHE HEA 5 8:35:40.055 55.595 28.076 27.519
1 8:31:55.576 55.813 28.268 27.545 6 8:36:35.575 55.520 27.983 27.537
2 8:32:50.801 55.225 27.911 27.314 7 8:37:31.195 55.620 28.023 27.597
3 8:33:45.912 55.111 27.788 27.323 8 8:38:27.296 56.101 28.388 27.713
4 8:34:41.571 55.659 28.349 27.310 9 8:39:23.121 55.825 28.155 27.670
5 8:35:36.783 55.212 27.909 27.303 10 8:40:18.915 55.794 28.126 27.668
6 8:36:32.387 55.604 28.381 27.223 11 8:41:14.817 55.902 28.183 27.719
7 8:37:27.839 55.452 27.751 27.701 12 8:42:11.032 56.215 28.630 27.585
8 8:38:23.294 55.455 27.868 27.587
9 8:39:20.013 56.719 28.336 28.383 (83) #F #A
10 8:40:15.469 55.456 28.016 27.440 1 8:32:09.091 55.942 28.258 27.684
11 8:41:10.825 55.356 27.968 27.388 2 8:33:04.871 55.780 28.138 27.642
12 8:42:05.963 55.138 27.876 27.262 3 8:34:00.543 55.672 28.081 27.591
4 8:34:56.200 55.657 28.071 27.586
(89) 4T E# 5 8:35:51.927 55.727 28.072 27.655
1 8:31:54.978 56.309 28.544 27.765 6 8:36:47.914 55.987 28.132 27.855
2 8:32:50.942 55.964 28.284 27.680 7 8:37:43.693 55.779 28.075 27.704
3 8:33:46.266 55.324 27.947 27.377 8 8:38:39.519 55.826 28.198 27.628
4 8:34:42.548 56.282 28.836 27.446 9 8:39:35.366 55.847 28.185 27.662
5 8:35:38.026 55.478 27.936 27.542 10 8:40:31.062 55.696 28.144 27.552
6 8:36:33.526 55.500 28.028 27.472 11 8:41:26.663 55.601 28.063 27.538
7 8:37:29.591 56.065 28.261 27.804 12 8:42:22.209 55.546 28.003 27.543
8 8:38:25.469 55.878 28.182 27.696
9 8:39:21.976 56.507 28.983 27.524 (64) FE HN
10 8:40:17.785 55.809 28.338 27.471 1 8:32:02.475 55.786 28.136 27.650
11 8:41:13.910 56.125 28.513 27.612 2 8:32:58.085 55.610 28.135 27.475
12 8:42:10.474 56.564 28.444 28.120 3 8:33:53.731 55.646 28.002 27.644
4 8:34:49.378 55.647 28.131 27.516
(81) A ZeBk 5 8:35:46.199 56.821 28.212 28.609
1 8:31:59.898 55.665 28.143 27.522 6 8:36:42.348 56.149 28.618 27.531
2 8:32:55.384 55.486 28.047 27.439 7 8:37:38.044 55.696 27.958 27.738
p3 8:33:55.138 59.754 27.832 8 8:38:34.323 56.279 28.368 27.911
4 8:35:39.746 1:44.608 27.527 9 8:39:30.525 56.202 28.569 27.633
5 8:36:35.074 55.328 27.974 27.354 10 8:40:26.362 55.837 28.252 27.585
6 8:37:30.447 55.373 27911 27.462 11 8:41:22.414 56.052 28.143 27.909
7 8:38:25.795 55.348 27.948 27.400 12 8:42:19.817 57.403 29.136 28.267
8 8:39:21.829 56.034 28.460 27.574
P9 8:40:21.277 59.448 28.141 (54) KB 18
10 8:42:06.829 1:45.552 30.932 1 8:32:11.218 56.945 28.429 28.516
2 8:33:07.499 56.281 28.311 27.970
(84) HH Ehin 3 8:34:03.709 56.210 28.242 27.968
1 8:32:04.000 56.407 28.527 27.880 4 8:34:59.777 56.068 28.294 27.774
2 8:32:59.535 55.535 27.992 27.543 5 8:35:55.884 56.107 28.295 27.812
3 8:33:55.447 55.912 28.253 27.659 6 8:36:52.112 56.228 28.265 27.963
4 8:34:51.197 55.750 28.224 27.526 7 8:37:48.663 56.551 28.257 28.294
5 8:35:46.851 55.654 28.044 27.610 p8 8:38:53.556 1:04.893 28.419
6 8:36:42.602 55.751 28.147 27.604 9 8:40:50.239 1:56.683 27.950
7 8:37:38.016 55.414 27.895 27.519 10 8:41:46.472 56.233 28.381 27.852
8 8:38:34.409 56.393 28.520 27.873 11 8:42:42.640 56.168 28.422 27.746
9 8:39:30.860 56.451 28.792 27.659
10 8:40:26.597 55.737 28.073 27.664
11 8:41:22.370 55.773 28.133 27.640
12 8:42:19.122 56.752 28.739 28.013
(99) 20 &
1 8:32:03.289 56.387 28.489 27.898
2 8:32:58.802 55.513 27.981 27.532
3 8:33:54.860 56.058 28.005 28.053
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